www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Dynamic load from
516N to 1631N
GCL5
GCL7
Linear ball slide Eco range
All dimensions in mm
- Linear slide for normal loads

Self-lubricated slide Rail (+ cap) Precision ball slide
+ =
Standard
LongShort
Long
Short
Standard
NEW !
cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
GCL5
GCL7
All dimensions in mm
Rail
Wide Length Height Pitch Ø Ø Mass Price Each
Part number W1 L W2 H1 G P D1 D2 H2 (g) 1 to 3
GCL5-60 5 +0/-0,02 60 3,5 3,7 5 15 2,4 3,6 0,8 8 29,83 F
GCL5-90 5 +0/-0,02 90 3,5 3,7 5 15 2,4 3,6 0,8 13 44,73 F
GCL5-120 5 +0/-0,02 120 3,5 3,7 5 15 2,4 3,6 0,8 17 59,65 F
GCL5-150 5 +0/-0,02 150 3,5 3,7 5 15 2,4 3,6 0,8 21 74,55 F
GCL5-180 5 +0/-0,02 180 3,5 3,7 5 15 2,4 3,6 0,8 25 89,48 F
GCL5-210 5 +0/-0,02 210 3,5 3,7 5 15 2,4 3,6 0,8 29 104,38 F
GCL7-60 7 +0/-0,02 60 5 5 5 15 2,4 4,2 2,3 8 10,00 F
GCL7-90 7 +0/-0,02 90 5 5 5 15 2,4 4,2 2,3 13 14,98 F
GCL7-120 7 +0/-0,02 120 5 5 5 15 2,4 4,2 2,3 17 19,98 F
GCL7-150 7 +0/-0,02 150 5 5 5 15 2,4 4,2 2,3 21 24,98 F
GCL7-180 7 +0/-0,02 180 5 5 5 15 2,4 4,2 2,3 25 29,98 F
GCL7-240 7 +0/-0,02 240 5 5 5 15 2,4 4,2 2,3 33 39,95 F
GCL7-300 7 +0/-0,02 300 5 5 5 15 2,4 4,2 2,3 42 49,95 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 8+
Disc. List -6% On request
W

Self-lubricated slide Rail (+ cap) Precision ball slide
+ =
Standard
LongShort
Long
Short
Standard
NEW !
cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
GCL9
GCL12
All dimensions in mm
Rail
Wide Length Height Pitch Ø Ø Mass Price Each
Part number W1 L W2 H1 G P D1 D2 H2 (g) 1 to 3
GCL9-60 9 +0/ -0,02 60 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 23 9,18 F
GCL9-120 9 +0/ -0,02 120 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 47 18,35 F
GCL9-160 9 +0/ -0,02 160 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 63 24,48 F
GCL9-240 9 +0/ -0,02 240 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 94 36,70 F
GCL9-280 9 +0/ -0,02 280 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 109 42,80 F
GCL9-480 9 +0/ -0,02 480 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 188 73,40 F
GCL9-720 9 +0/ -0,02 720 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 282 110,09 F
GCL9-860 9 +0/ -0,02 860 5,5 6 7,5 20 3,5 6 3,5 336 131,50 F
GCL12-50 12 +0/ -0,025 50 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 20 8,28 F
GCL12-100 12 +0/ -0,025 100 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 39 16,55 F
GCL12-150 12 +0/ -0,025 150 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 59 24,80 F
GCL12-200 12 +0/ -0,025 200 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 78 33,08 F
GCL12-245 12 +0/ -0,025 245 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 96 45,48 F
GCL12-350 12 +0/ -0,025 350 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 137 57,88 F
GCL12-400 12 +0/ -0,025 400 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 156 66,15 F
GCL12-475 12 +0/ -0,025 475 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 186 78,55 F
GCL12-1000 12 +0/ -0,025 1000 7,5 8 10 25 3,5 6,5 4,5 391 165,38 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 8+
Disc. List -6% On requestSelf-lubricated slide units
Grease Price Each

Self-lubricated slide Rail (+ cap) Precision ball slide
+ =
Standard
LongShort
Long
Short
Standard
NEW !
cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
GCL15
GCL20
All dimensions in mm
Rail
Wide Length Height Pitch Ø Ø Mass Price Each
Part number W1 L W2 H1 G P D1 D2 H2 (g) 1 to 3
GCL15-80 15 +0/-0,025 80 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 86 16,35 F
GCL15-120 15 +0/-0,025 120 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 129 24,55 F
GCL15-160 15 +0/-0,025 160 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 171 32,73 F
GCL15-260 15 +0/-0,025 260 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 278 53,17 F
GCL15-320 15 +0/-0,025 320 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 343 65,45 F
GCL15-440 15 +0/-0,025 440 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 471 89,98 F
GCL15-480 15 +0/-0,025 480 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 514 98,15 F
GCL15-560 15 +0/-0,025 560 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 600 114,53 F
GCL15-680 15 +0/-0,025 680 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 728 139,05 F
GCL15-960 15 +0/-0,025 960 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 1028 196,32 F
GCL15-1000 15 +0/-0,025 1000 8,5 10 15 40 3,5 6,5 4,5 1071 204,50 F
GCL20-120 20 +0/-0,03 120 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 189 40,68 F
GCL20-180 20 +0/-0,03 180 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 283 61,00 F
GCL20-240 20 +0/-0,03 240 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 377 81,33 F
GCL20-360 20 +0/-0,03 360 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 566 122,00 F
GCL20-480 20 +0/-0,03 480 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 755 162,68 F
GCL20-660 20 +0/-0,03 660 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 1038 223,68 F
GCL20-840 20 +0/-0,03 840 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 1320 284,68 F
GCL20-960 20 +0/-0,03 960 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 1509 325,33 F
GCL20-1440 20 +0/-0,03 1440 10 11 20 60 6 9,5 5,5 2264 488,02 F
Self-lubricated slide units
Grease Price Each
Part number Type  H  W L B C ØM L1 N E nipple H3 1 to 3
GCL15C-1LF Short 16 32 34,4 25 - M3x4 17,7 3,1 3,3 A-M3 4 44,83 F
GCL15-1LF Standard 16 32 44,4 25 20 M3x4 27,7 3,1 3,3 A-M3 4 62,25 F
GCL15G-1LF Long 16 32 59,4 25 25 M3x4 42,7 3,1 3,3 A-M3 4 51,78 F
GCL20C-1LF Short 20 40 39,8 30 - M4x6 22,2 4,2 3,3 A-M3 5 59,70 F
GCL20-1LF Standard 20 40 51,8 30 25 M4x6 34,2 4,2 3,3 A-M3 5 62,25 F
GCL20G-1LF Long 20 40 69,8 30 30 M4x6 52,2 4,2 3,3 A-M3 5 66,18 F
W
L1 L1
L(E)
ØD2